
 Haltestellen
 Rungholtplatz 
 Sylter Bogen 
 Nienbrügger Weg 
 Möllenholt 
 An der Au 
 Lehmkoppel 
 Holmredder 
 Schneiderkamp 
 Bahnhof Suchsdorf 
 Vulkanweg 
 Johann-Fleck-Straße 
 Kopperpahler Teich 
 Nordmark-Sportfeld/Mare-Klinikum 
 Eichhofstraße 
 Christian-Kruse-Straße 
 Hansastraße 
 Lehmberg 
 Dreiecksplatz 
 Lorentzendamm 
 Martensdamm 
 Andreas-Gayk-Straße D
 Hauptbahnhof C2
 Hauptbahnhof C2
 Hummelwiese 
 Gablenzstraße/Hörnbad 
 KVG-Btf. Werftstraße C
 Karlstal 
 Stoschstraße 
 Ernestinenstraße 
 Hollmannstraße 
 Bahnhof Ellerbek 
 Schwanenseeplatz 
 Nissenstraße 
 Ostfriedhof 
 Klausdorf, Rosenweg 
 Klausdorf, Südring 
 Klausdorf, Klausdorfer Hof 
 Klausdorf, Schulstraße 
 Klausdorf, Schule 
 Klausdorf, Ritzebeker Weg 

ab

an
ab

an

00:50
00:53
00:54
00:55
00:57
01:00
01:01
01:02
01:03
01:04
01:05
01:06
01:07
01:08
01:09
01:10
01:11
01:12

01:22
01:23
01:23
01:24
01:25
01:27
01:28
01:29
01:30
01:31
01:32
01:33
01:34
01:36
01:37
01:38
01:39
01:39
01:41
01:41
01:43
01:45
01:50
01:53
01:54
01:55
01:57
02:00
02:01
02:02
02:03
02:04
02:05
02:06
02:07
02:08
02:09
02:10
02:11
02:12

Alle 60
Min.

03:22
03:23
03:23
03:24
03:25
03:27
03:28
03:29
03:30
03:31
03:32
03:33
03:34
03:36
03:37
03:38
03:39
03:39
03:41
03:41
03:43
03:45
03:50
03:53
03:54
03:55
03:57
04:00
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:12

04:18
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:24
04:25
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:34
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:40
04:41
04:43
04:45

Neujahr (01.01.)

Gültig ab 01.01.2025

O   N22 Suchsdorf - Schwentinental-Klausdorf



 Haltestellen
 Klausdorf, Schule 
 Klausdorf, Schulstraße 
 Klausdorf, Klausdorfer Hof 
 Klausdorf, Südring 
 Klausdorf, Rosenweg 
 Ostfriedhof 
 Nissenstraße 
 August-Sievers-Ring 
 Schwanenseeplatz 
 Bahnhof Ellerbek 
 Hollmannstraße 
 Ernestinenstraße 
 Stoschstraße 
 Karlstal 
 KVG-Btf. Werftstraße A
 Gablenzstraße/Hörnbad 
 Hummelwiese 
 Hauptbahnhof B1
 Hauptbahnhof B1
 Andreas-Gayk-Straße B
 Martensdamm 
 Lorentzendamm 
 Dreiecksplatz 
 Lehmberg 
 Hansastraße 
 Christian-Kruse-Straße 
 Eichhofstraße 
 Nordmark-Sportfeld/Mare-Klinikum 
 Kopperpahler Teich 
 Johann-Fleck-Straße 
 Vulkanweg 
 Bahnhof Suchsdorf 
 Schneiderkamp 
 Holmredder 
 Lehmkoppel 
 An der Au 
 Möllenholt 
 Nienbrügger Weg 
 Sylter Bogen 
 Rungholtplatz 

ab

an
ab

an

00:50
00:52
00:54
00:55
00:57
00:58
00:59
01:00
01:01
01:03
01:04
01:05
01:06
01:06
01:07
01:08
01:09
01:11
01:12
01:14
01:15
01:16

01:24
01:25
01:26
01:27
01:28
01:29
01:30
01:31
01:32
01:33
01:34
01:35
01:36
01:38
01:40
01:41
01:42
01:45
01:50
01:52
01:54
01:55
01:57
01:58
01:59
02:00
02:01
02:03
02:04
02:05
02:06
02:06
02:07
02:08
02:09
02:11
02:12
02:14
02:15
02:16

Alle 60
Min.

03:24
03:25
03:26
03:27
03:28
03:29
03:30
03:31
03:32
03:33
03:34
03:35
03:36
03:38
03:40
03:41
03:42
03:45
03:50
03:52
03:54
03:55
03:57
03:58
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:06
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:09
04:11
04:12
04:14
04:15
04:16

04:22
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:36
04:38
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:45

Neujahr (01.01.)

Gültig ab 01.01.2025

O   N22 Schwentinental-Klausdorf - Suchsdorf


